MASSACHUSETTS BAY TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT
10 PARK PLAZA, ROOM 2810

BOSTON, MA 02116

TABULATION OF BIDS (Revised)

IFB No: 2C-21 DATE: 01/19/21

XX MBTAC Advertised: 01/05/21

On 01/19/21 the MBTA opened bids for the procurement of Cisco Hardware, Software and

Service

Requests for IEB 2C-21 was sent to 1,364 companies and nine (9) company(s) submitted bids,

as follows:

Bidder

Terminal Exchange

NWN Corporation

CBTS Technology

Worldwide Technology LLC

Wireless Investors LLC, dba Ensenble Solutions
Zones

vTech Solutions, Inc.

FirstLight Fiber, Inc.

ePlus Technology * no price list

CoNoOOA~WNE

Basis of Award is the lowest responsive and responsible bid.

Judi Kidd, Buyer opened the above bids via Commbuys online.

$

$ 7,844,615.58
$11,308,845.15
$11,378,492.75
$12,126,040.71
$30,191,163.29

$ pricing missing
$25,281,180.87 just price list
$11,310,119.53 no insurance
$12,123,445.50 no insurance






