MASSACHUSETTS BAY TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 10 PARK PLAZA, ROOM 2810 BOSTON, MA 02116

TABULATION OF BIDS (Revised)

IFB No: 2C-21 DATE: **01/19/21**

Diddor

XX MBTAC Advertised: 01/05/21

On <u>01/19/21</u> the MBTA opened bids for the procurement of <u>Cisco Hardware</u>, <u>Software and Service</u>

Requests for <u>IFB 2C-21</u> was sent to 1,364 companies and nine (9) company(s) submitted bids, as follows:

Blader	<u>\$</u>
1. Terminal Exchange	\$ 7,844,615.58
2. NWN Corporation	\$11,308,845.15
3. CBTS Technology	\$11,378,492.75
4. Worldwide Technology LLC	\$12,126,040.71
5. Wireless Investors LLC, dba Ensemble Solutions	\$30,191,163.29
6. Zones	\$ pricing missing
7. vTech Solutions, Inc.	\$25,281,180.87 just price list
8. FirstLight Fiber, Inc.	\$11,310,119.53 no insurance
9. ePlus Technology * no price list	\$12,123,445.50 no insurance

Basis of Award is the lowest responsive and responsible bid.

Judi Kidd, Buyer opened the above bids via Commbuys online.